

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4582/2019

Ramavatar @ Lala Chand S/o Late Shri Kalyan Dutt Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anil Agarwal for
Mr. R.D.S. Naruka

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Bhardwaj
Mr. Ganesh Saini, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

10/03/2021

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the status report of the investigation.

List the matter on 06.04.2021.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Simple Kumawat /60

सत्यमेव जयते